
 Please log in to submit an electronic submission through BC Bid, if permi�ed 

Remaining �me:
Submission due date has passed or a new amendment has been issued           

Note all �mes shown are in Pacific Time.

RFx General Informa�on

Opportunity Type

Historic Record- General (pre-Jan
2023)

No�ce Type

Request for Proposal

Opportunity Descrip�on
Consul�ng Services for Proposed Cameron
Recrea�on Complex

Opportunity ID

210-10/19

Status

Closed

 

Issued by

City of Burnaby

BC GSIN Commodi�es
EZ01 - Architectural Services

     
     
Lot #
1

                    Amendment #
2

Amendment reason

Amendment History

# Amendment reason Date & �me (Pacific Time)

1 2019-11-01 10:05:00 AM

 
Issue Date
2019-10-15 2:48:00 PM

Closing Date and Time
2019-11-07 3:00:00 PM

Amendment Date & Time

2019-11-04 3:49:00 PM

 
 
Summary Details
Amendment No.2 issues Addendum No.2 consis�ng of 2 pages. 2019
November 04

Amendment No.1 issues Addendum No.1 consis�ng of 1 page. 2019
November 01

The City of Burnaby invites Proposals from qualified architectural firms to
develop a facility program, and conduct a feasibility and schema�c design study
for the proposed Cameron Recrea�on Complex. Upon comple�on of this work,
the Consultant may be retained to undertake the detailed design, tendering
and contract administra�on services for the proposed development project, as
further detailed herein.

Proposals will not be opened in public. Submissions and/or amendments will
not be accepted by facsimile or email. Late submissions or submissions
delivered to loca�ons other than the address indicated, will be returned to the
Proponent unopened.

 

RFx Documents

Title Type A�.
Last Modifica�on

(Pacific Time)  

Appendix N -
Environmental
Site
Assessment

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

1922155279_Appendix N - Environmental Site Assessment.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

RFP 210-
1019
Consul�ng
Services for
Proposed
CRC

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

1565054223_RFP 210-1019 Consul�ng Services for Proposed CRC.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix J -
Site
Sustainability
Strategy

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

1556576266_Appendix J - Site Sustainability Strategy.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix A -
Minimum
Insurance
Requirements

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

1899474024_Appendix A - Minimum Insurance Requirements.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix G -
Context Map

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

1831056258_Appendix G - Context Map.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix I -
Preliminary
Facility
Program

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

1701815145_Appendix I - Preliminary Facility Program.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix C -
Form of
Submission

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

1821416952_Appendix C - Form of Submission.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Addendum
No. 2

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

599734254_Addendum No. 2.pdf 2019-11-04
3:49:00 PM

Addendum
No 1

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

937292475_Addendum No 1.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix L -
Quadrant
Map

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

509026583_Appendix L - Quadrant Map.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix F -
Non-
Disclosure
Agreement

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

820116861_Appendix F - Non-Disclosure Agreement.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix D -
Corporate
References

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

1271899414_Appendix D - Corporate References.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix M -
Rezoning and
PPA
Submission
Drawing List

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

479212438_Appendix M - Rezoning and PPA Submission Drawing List.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix H -
Cameron
Recrea�on
Complex
Floor Plan

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

408931413_Appendix H - Cameron Recrea�on Complex Floor Plan.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix B -
Insurance
Cer�ficate

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

204599276_Appendix B - Insurance Cer�ficate.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix K -
Site Survey

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

371839929_Appendix K - Site Survey.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

Appendix E -
Client
Architect
Agreement

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

190801608_Appendix E - Client Architect Agreement.pdf 2019-11-04
3:47:00 PM

17 Result(s)

Return




 




Adjust Contrast

 

 

Opportuni�es Contract Awards Unverified Bid Results Login

  Consul�ng Services for Proposed Cameron Recrea�on Complex - Lot : 1 / Amendmen... 

https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/0af7b147-9d5c-492b-acd0-a2b11309ed71?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/b831a507-3ea2-41d6-8825-25646c7e114d?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/030f36a3-da82-412a-a0ff-a692c73c16da?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/7ed3e830-e7f3-4915-af1d-7e6e930e4eb6?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/011e100f-5814-489c-8317-bf7fcdf8a673?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/9e384f34-7784-4ff6-821d-3ab11336069b?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/3116bc41-e7b5-412c-a171-f9de1c1ac030?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/72a30d5b-0005-45e5-bd89-3f3ba3086950?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/c0da808c-fbc6-4221-b3ff-8bc71f92a72e?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/1b179fc8-05aa-4767-9fb9-322eb16d59bd?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/cc657897-45b6-4e4e-a07b-f537d319d853?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/1e578dc5-1e8c-4be5-b659-5d8fb5cb329a?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/db484367-d04f-4131-b47d-2da970b490cd?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/68cba293-8111-4f4b-becb-428660ca3863?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/620cf6e2-c22f-4e00-b900-16ebc21eb17d?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/ef0cb92d-0ca5-4d1f-90a6-8e83cd4bf219?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/73c9ab65-147b-47e9-87cc-18cc8d967e47?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/130006/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=130006
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/request_browse_public?historyBack=1
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/?lang=en
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/request_browse_public
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/ctr/contract_browse_public
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/unverified_bids_browse_public
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/ctn/links_public_browse
https://new.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/print.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/130006?

